
SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT

February 2026

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1:15 PM
WHEATON
DRAMA (BUS
ONLY)

4:00 PM VESPERS
(AUDITORIUM)

9:00 AM Aqua Stretch (PL)
10:00 AM Shape Up (MPR)
10:00 AM CARD MAKING

CLASS (CREATIVE ARTS
STUDIO)

11:00 AM Tai Chi with Yvonne (MPR)
12:00 PM TED Talks with Jen (AC)
1:00 PM DOMINOES (WP)
1:30 PM AGELESS GRACE EXERCISE

(ER)
6:30 PM HAND & FOOT CARD GAME

(CGR)

8:30 AM Rise & Shine Circuit
(MPR)

9:15 AM PB & J (MPR)
11:00 AM TARGET (

Shopping)
12:30 PM SCRABBLE (LIB)
1:00 PM PARKINSON'S SUPPORT

GROUP (WRIGHT PLACE)
1:00 PM PARTY BRIDGE (CGR)
3:00 PM CRIBBAGE (AC)
4:45 PM Sit & Fit (MPR)
6:30 PM RUMMIKUBE (CGR)

8:00 AM Chair Yoga (MPR)
9:00 AM Aqua Stretch (PL)
10:00 AM Shape Up (MPR)
10:00 AM KNITTING & CROCHET

GROUP (CAS)
10:00 AM THE GREAT COURSES (AC)
10:00 AM WHEATON BANK & TRUST (SCR)
11:00 AM HISTORY GROUP (AUDITORIUM)
12:30 PM DUPLICATE BRIDGE (AC)
12:45 PM GLOBAL FLICKS  COD (BUS ONLY)
1:00 PM BIBLE STUDY (CREATIVE ARTS

STUDIO)
1:00 PM JEWEL
7:00 PM WEDNESDAY MOVIE NIGHT (AC)

8:30 AM Rise & Shine Circuit
(MPR)

9:15 AM PB & J
(AUDITORIUM)

1:00 PM HAND & FOOT CARD GAME
(CGR)

1:00 PM MAHJONG THURSDAYS (PAR)
1:30 PM AGELESS GRACE EXERCISE

(ER)
3:00 PM AMERICAN CLASSIC TRIP

PRESENTATION (AUDITORIUM)
4:45 PM Sit & Fit (MPR)

8:00 AM Chair Yoga
(MPR)

8:50 AM Mat Yoga
(MPR)

10:00 AM Shape Up (MPR)
11:00 AM TARGET ( Shopping)
1:00 PM DOMINOES (WP)
4:00 PM WYNDEBAR (AA)
7:00 PM JACKPOT! (AC)

9:30 AM WYNDE
COLORS (CAS)

12:30 PM HAND &
FOOT    CARD GAME (CGR)

1:15 PM SATURDAY MOVIE
MATINEE (AC)

6:45 PM ARTIST SERIES BUS
TRANSPORTATION (WCOL)

7:00 PM SATURDAY MOVIE
NIGHT (AC)

1:15 PM ESO
BUS
TRANSPORTATION
(HEMMENS
CULTURAL CENTER)

9:00 AM Aqua Stretch (PL)
10:00 AM Shape Up (MPR)
10:00 AM CARD MAKING

CLASS (CREATIVE ARTS
STUDIO)

11:00 AM Tai Chi with Yvonne (MPR)
12:00 PM TED Talks with Jen (AC)
1:00 PM DOMINOES (WP)
1:30 PM AGELESS GRACE EXERCISE (ER)
2:00 PM GRIEF SUPPORT (CAS)
6:30 PM HAND & FOOT CARD GAME

(CGR)

8:30 AM Rise & Shine Circuit (MPR)
9:15 AM PB & J (AUDITORIUM)
11:00 AM TARGET ( Shopping)
12:30 PM SCRABBLE (LIB)
1:00 PM CSO DOCENT

PRESENTATION (AUDITORIUM)
1:00 PM PARKINSON'S SUPPORT GROUP

(WRIGHT PLACE)
1:00 PM PARTY BRIDGE (CGR)
3:00 PM CRIBBAGE (AC)
4:45 PM Sit & Fit (MPR)
6:30 PM RUMMIKUBE (CGR)
7:00 PM CELEBRATING LUNAR NEW YEAR

(ZOOM)

8:00 AM Chair Yoga (MPR)
9:00 AM Aqua Stretch (PL)
10:00 AM Shape Up (MPR)
10:00 AM KNITTING & CROCHET

GROUP (CAS)
10:00 AM THE GREAT COURSES (AC)
10:00 AM WHEATON BANK & TRUST (SCR)
12:30 PM DUPLICATE BRIDGE (AC)
12:45 PM GLOBAL FLICKS  COD (BUS ONLY)
1:00 PM MARIANO'S
7:00 PM GOSPEL PROGRAM (AUDITORIUM)
7:00 PM WEDNESDAY MOVIE NIGHT (AC)

8:30 AM Rise & Shine Circuit
(MPR)

9:15 AM PB & J
(AUDITORIUM)

1:00 PM HAND & FOOT CARD GAME
(CGR)

1:00 PM MAHJONG THURSDAYS (PAR)
1:30 PM AGELESS GRACE EXERCISE

(ER)
4:45 PM Sit & Fit (MPR)
7:00 PM HOUSE UN-AMERICAN

ACTIVITIES (ZOOM)

8:00 AM Chair Yoga
(MPR)

8:50 AM Mat Yoga (MPR)
10:00 AM Shape Up

(MPR)
11:00 AM TARGET ( Shopping)
1:00 PM DOMINOES (WP)
4:00 PM WYNDEBAR (AA)
6:45 PM CSO BUS

TRANSPORTATION (WCOL)
7:00 PM BINGO (AC)

9:30 AM WYNDE
COLORS (CAS)

12:30 PM HAND &
FOOT    CARD GAME
(CGR)

1:15 PM SATURDAY MOVIE
MATINEE (AC)

7:00 PM SATURDAY MOVIE
NIGHT (AC)

4:00 PM
VESPERS
(AUDITORIUM)

9:00 AM Aqua Stretch (PL)
10:00 AM Shape Up (MPR)
10:00 AM CARD MAKING

CLASS (CREATIVE ARTS
STUDIO)

11:00 AM Tai Chi with Yvonne (MPR)
12:00 PM TED Talks with Jen (AC)
1:00 PM DOMINOES (WP)
1:30 PM AGELESS GRACE EXERCISE (ER)
1:30 PM WYNDEMERE READS (AC)
6:30 PM HAND & FOOT CARD GAME

(CGR)

8:30 AM Rise & Shine Circuit (MPR)
9:15 AM PB & J (AUDITORIUM)
11:00 AM TARGET ( Shopping)
11:15 AM LUNCH BUNCH

(MANHATTAN'S)
12:30 PM SCRABBLE (LIB)
1:00 PM PARKINSON'S SUPPORT GROUP

(WRIGHT PLACE)
1:00 PM PARTY BRIDGE (CGR)
3:00 PM CRIBBAGE (AC)
4:45 PM Sit & Fit (MPR)
6:30 PM RUMMIKUBE (CGR)
7:00 PM ONLINE NIGHT WITH A MUSEUM

(ZOOM)

8:00 AM Chair Yoga (MPR)
8:30 AM CSO OPEN REHEARSAL

(ORCHESTRA HALL AT SYMPHONY
CENTER)

9:00 AM Aqua Stretch (PL)
9:30 AM ASH WEDNESDAY SERVICE (AUDITORIUM)
10:00 AM Shape Up (MPR)
10:00 AM KNITTING & CROCHET GROUP (CAS)
10:00 AM THE GREAT COURSES (AC)
10:00 AM WHEATON BANK & TRUST (SCR)
10:30 AM CATHOLIC COMMUNION SERVICE (WBAC)
12:30 PM DUPLICATE BRIDGE (AC)
12:45 PM GLOBAL FLICKS  COD (BUS ONLY)
1:00 PM BIBLE STUDY (CREATIVE ARTS STUDIO)
1:00 PM JEWEL
7:00 PM WEDNESDAY MOVIE NIGHT (AC)

8:30 AM Rise & Shine Circuit
(MPR)

9:15 AM PB & J
(AUDITORIUM)

10:30 AM POETRY GROUP (AC)
1:00 PM HAND & FOOT CARD GAME

(CGR)
1:00 PM MAHJONG THURSDAYS (PAR)
1:30 PM AGELESS GRACE EXERCISE

(ER)
4:45 PM Sit & Fit (MPR)

8:00 AM Chair Yoga
(MPR)

8:50 AM Mat Yoga
(MPR)

10:00 AM Shape Up (MPR)
11:00 AM TARGET ( Shopping)
1:00 PM DOMINOES (WP)
7:00 PM JACKPOT! (AC)
7:00 PM PERFORMING ARTS

SERIES (AUDITORIUM)

9:30 AM WYNDE
COLORS (CAS)

12:30 PM HAND &
FOOT    CARD GAME
(CGR)

1:15 PM SATURDAY MOVIE
MATINEE (AC)

7:00 PM SATURDAY MOVIE
NIGHT (AC)

9:00 AM Aqua Stretch (PL)
10:00 AM Shape Up (MPR)
10:00 AM CARD MAKING CLASS

(CREATIVE ARTS STUDIO)
11:00 AM Tai Chi with Yvonne (MPR)
12:00 PM TED Talks with Jen (AC)
1:00 PM DOMINOES (WP)
1:30 PM AGELESS GRACE EXERCISE (ER)
2:00 PM GRIEF SUPPORT (CAS)
6:30 PM ARMCHAIR TOUR OF THE UNIVERSE

(ZOOM)
6:30 PM HAND & FOOT CARD GAME (CGR)

8:30 AM Rise & Shine Circuit
(MPR)

9:15 AM PB & J (AUDITORIUM)
11:00 AM TARGET ( Shopping)
12:30 PM SCRABBLE (LIB)
1:00 PM PARKINSON'S SUPPORT GROUP

(WRIGHT PLACE)
1:00 PM PARTY BRIDGE (CGR)
3:00 PM CRIBBAGE (AC)
4:30 PM DINNER WITH FRIENDS (MINGHIN

CUISINE)
4:45 PM Sit & Fit (MPR)
6:30 PM RUMMIKUBE (CGR)
7:00 PM STILL AFRAID OF THE DARK (ZOOM)

8:00 AM Chair Yoga (MPR)
9:00 AM Aqua Stretch (PL)
10:00 AM Shape Up (MPR)
10:00 AM KNITTING &

CROCHET GROUP (CAS)
10:00 AM THE GREAT COURSES (AC)
10:00 AM WHEATON BANK & TRUST (SCR)
12:30 PM DUPLICATE BRIDGE (AC)
12:45 PM GLOBAL FLICKS  COD (BUS

ONLY)
1:00 PM MARIANO'S
7:00 PM WEDNESDAY MOVIE NIGHT (AC)

8:30 AM Rise & Shine Circuit
(MPR)

9:15 AM PB & J
(AUDITORIUM)

1:00 PM HAND & FOOT CARD GAME
(CGR)

1:00 PM MAHJONG THURSDAYS (PAR)
1:30 PM AGELESS GRACE EXERCISE

(ER)
4:45 PM Sit & Fit (MPR)
7:00 PM ART HISTORY: JAN VERMEER

(ZOOM)

8:00 AM Chair Yoga
(MPR)

8:50 AM Mat Yoga
(MPR)

10:00 AM Shape Up (MPR)
11:00 AM TARGET ( Shopping)
1:00 PM DOMINOES (WP)
4:00 PM WYNDEBAR (AA)
7:00 PM BINGO (AC)

9:30 AM WYNDE
COLORS (CAS)

12:30 PM HAND &
FOOT    CARD GAME
(CGR)

1:15 PM SATURDAY MOVIE
MATINEE (AC)

7:00 PM SATURDAY MOVIE
NIGHT (AC)

LOCATION KEY
AC - Activity Center
AA - Anderson
Auditorium
BUS ONLY - BUS
TRANSPORTATION

ONLY
CGR - Card & Game
Room
CAS - Creative Art
Studio
ER - Exercise Room

LIB - Library
MPR - Multipurpose
Room
PAR - Parlor
PL - Pool

SCR - Small
Conference Room
WP - The Wright
Place
WBAC - Westbridge
Activity Room

WCOL - Wheaton
College
ZOOM - Zoom


